Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Reader - (254924) - South Derbyshire Water Polo Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.64
1:00.67
1:00.81
1:00.92
1:01.27
1:01.48
1:02.80
1:02.96
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1:07.83
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1:13.50
1:14.43
1:14.55

1:26.34
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Date

14/02/15
25/02/17
22/12/18
25/02/17
21/09/14
08/10/17
22/09/13
27/09/15
06/10/12
03/03/12
13/11/11
20/03/11
30/01/11
26/09/10
30/01/11
06/12/09

Date

22/12/18
08/10/17
25/02/17
25/02/17
27/09/15
14/02/15
21/09/14

Meet

Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Derventio Excel Christmas Cracker 2018

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
City of Derby Club Championships

7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet

City of Derby SC Club Championships

City of Derby Club Championships 2015

Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet

Derbyshire County Championships

City of Derby SC Club Championships

Derbyshire County Championships

Long Eaton Open Meet

City of Derby Club Champs

Long Eaton Open Meet

Chesterfield Christmas Mt

Meet

Derventio Excel Christmas Cracker 2018

7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
City of Derby Club Championships 2015

Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

City of Derby Club Championships
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Club Swam Under
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1:02.80 440 H 22/09/13 City of Derby SC Club Championships Derby Co Derby 4
1:06.05 378 H 06/10/12 Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet Derby Co Derby 2
1:07.83 349 H 03/03/12 Derbyshire County Championships Matlock Co Derby 2
1:07.92 348 H 13/11/11 City of Derby SC Club Championships Derby Co Derby 4
1:12.77 283 H 20/03/11 Derbyshire County Championships Eckington Co Derby 2
1:14.55 263 F 30/01/11 Long Eaton Open Meet Derby Co Derby 3
1:13.50 274 H 30/01/11 Long Eaton Open Meet Derby Co Derby 3
1:14.43 264 H 26/09/10 City of Derby Club Champs Derby Co Derby 4
1:26.34 169 H 06/12/09 Chesterfield Christmas Mt Alfreton Co Derby 3
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