Ryan Reader - (254924) - South Derbyshire Water Polo Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

## Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.64	514	Н	14/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
1:00.67	488	F	25/02/17	Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs	Matlock	Long Eaton	2
1:00.81	485	Н	22/12/18	Derventio Excel Christmas Cracker 2018	Braunston	Derby Excel	3
1:00.92	482	Н	25/02/17	Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs	Matlock	Long Eaton	2
1:01.27	474	Н	21/09/14	City of Derby Club Championships	Derby		4
1:01.48	469	Н	08/10/17	7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	3
1:02.80	440	Н	22/09/13	City of Derby SC Club Championships	Derby	Co Derby	4
1:02.96	437	Н	27/09/15	City of Derby Club Championships 2015	Derby		4
1:06.05	378	Н	06/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2
1:07.83	349	Н	03/03/12	Derbyshire County Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:07.92	348	Н	13/11/11	City of Derby SC Club Championships	Derby	Co Derby	4
1:12.77	283	Н	20/03/11	Derbyshire County Championships	Eckington	Co Derby	2
1:13.50	274	Н	30/01/11	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
1:14.43	264	Н	26/09/10	City of Derby Club Champs	Derby	Co Derby	4
1:14.55	263	F	30/01/11	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
1:26.34	169	Н	06/12/09	Chesterfield Christmas Mt	Alfreton	Co Derby	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.81	485	Н	22/12/18	Derventio Excel Christmas Cracker 2018	Braunston	Derby Excel	3
1:01.48	469	Н	08/10/17	7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	3
1:00.67	488	F	25/02/17	Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs	Matlock	Long Eaton	2
1:00.92	482	Н	25/02/17	Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs	Matlock	Long Eaton	2
1:02.96	437	Н	27/09/15	City of Derby Club Championships 2015	Derby		4
59.64	514	Н	14/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
1:01.27 Copyright 202	474 <b>4</b>	Н	21/09/14	City of Derby Club Championships	Derby	Powered By SPOR	4 ISYSTEN

							Page 2 / 2
1:02.80	440	Н	22/09/13	City of Derby SC Club Championships	Derby	Co Derby	4
1:06.05	378	Н	06/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2
1:07.83	349	Н	03/03/12	Derbyshire County Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	2
1:07.92	348	Н	13/11/11	City of Derby SC Club Championships	Derby	Co Derby	4
1:12.77	283	Н	20/03/11	Derbyshire County Championships	Eckington	Co Derby	2
1:14.55	263	F	30/01/11	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
1:13.50	274	Н	30/01/11	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
1:14.43	264	Н	26/09/10	City of Derby Club Champs	Derby	Co Derby	4
1:26.34	169	Н	06/12/09	Chesterfield Christmas Mt	Alfreton	Co Derby	3